

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.5-6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3508-3509 OF 2007

IFTAKHAR ANSARI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 11/02/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Dikshit,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Malvika Trivedi,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Devvrat,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Since the interlocutory applications are returnable on 19th February, 2010, contempt proceedings shall remain stayed, until further orders.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Court Master